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Nazev

SKODA AUTO "A"
MARTA Dobruska "A"
HIC PARTA
ZAVOROVY OVECKY
STRECHY VANOUS
SIPEK

SKP "A"

DEVITKA Dobruska
DeVOSS

HASICI Roveri
TEPLARNA RK
REAL Dobruska
EIVIDA

CESKA SPORITELNA
NORCI

NOVACI

LIPINY

VYPARY

VOLTICI

ELTAX Olesnice v O.h.
KRIDLA SOVETU
SMUDLICI

SKP "B"

START

FAB "D"

JAPAN

SKODA AUTO "G"
PANAS

ANTIK Doudleby
SKP "C"

OREBACI

FAB "CH"
PRAUZACI

BARONI

ZIZEN Lukavice "B"
MARTA Dobruska "B"
SEDIVKY Dobruska
Reki Vamberk

KNS Hroska

IDEAL TEAM

DRACI

FAB "G"

LEO Team Dobruska
JEDLOVA
VOS a SPS RK
FAB "H"

VASPO Vamberk
KOSTICKY

MiZA Destné v O.h.
ZIZEN Lukavice "C"
MATEJACI
KUzeLKY
HAVILEDA

SKODA AUTO "F"
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. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga
. liga

liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga
liga

. liga
. liga

Primér
1052,00
1032,20
1009,00
1004,80
1003,00

996,40
994,40
990,20
988,00
984,40
978,60
972,60
970,20
966,40
962,80
958,00
953,80
944,80
941,20
933,60
932,40
932,40
932,00
930,60
926,20
926,20
925,80
925,20
922,60
919,00
909,40
908,80
896,60
883,40
880,40
878,40
877,40
874,80
867,60
863,20
862,20
851,20
849,80
846,40
846,20
841,60
833,40
807,20
804,00
790,40
729,20
728,80
685,00
675,20



